Name Organisation Email Presentation Note
Fangzhen Lin HKUST flin@cs.ust.hk Yes

Mingyi Zhang Guizhou Academy of Sciences zhangmingyiO45@aliyun.com

Yin Chen South China Normal University chenyin@outlook.com

Heng Zhang HUST h.zhang@hotmail.com Yes

Liangda Fang Jinan University fangld@mail2.sysu.edu.cn

Yuping Shen Sun Yat-sen University yuping.shen.ilc@gmail.com Guilin only
Xiaowang Zhang |Tianjin University xiaowangzhang@tju.edu.cn Yes

Yi-Dong Shen Chinese Academy of Sciences (10S) ydshen@ios.ac.cn

Liang Chang Guilin University of Electronic Technology changl@guet.edu.cn

Kewen Wang Griffith k.wang@griffith.edu.au

Zhe Wang Griffith zhe.wang@griffith.edu.au Yes

Yi Zhou Western Sydney University yzhou@scm.uws.edu.au ?

Maonian Wu Huzhou University wmn@zjhu.edu.cn Yes Guilin only
Yanjing Wang Beijing University y.wang@pku.edu.cn Yes

Guilin Qi Southeast University gqi@seu.edu.cn Yes

Yongmei Liu Sun Yat-sen University ymliu@mail.sysu.edu.cn Yes

Kailun Luo Sun Yat-sen University 231353612@qqg.com Yes

Jianmin Ji USTC jizhengster@gmail.com Yes Guilin only
Quan Yu Sun Yat-sen University yuquanl704@163.com Yes

Gang Xie Guizhou Normal University 48263091@q9qg.com

Jianfeng Du Guangdong University of Foreign Studies 1056155297@qqg.com Yes Guilin only
Jia-Huai You University of Alberta you@cs.ualberta.ca Yes (informal)

Yuming Shen Guangdong University of Foreign Studies ymshen2002@163.com

Wu Chen Southwest University chenwu@swu.edu.cn

Minghui Ma Southwest University mmh@swu.edu.cn

Wei Huang Guilin University of Electronic Technology

Lingzhong Zhao

Guilin University of Electronic Technology

Ju Wang

Guangxi Normal University

juwang500909@163.com




